OFFICE BEARERS (Turf era only. Unfortunately, records weren’t kept during our PDCA era 1994 to 1999)

Season
1999/00
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2021/22

President

lan Henderson

Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran
Rick Moran

Vice President
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Pat Murphy
Pat Murphy

lan Graham
Pat Cardillo
Aron Baker
Aron Baker
Jay Indraratne
Jay Indraratne
Jay Indraratne
Jay Indraratne
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Hamish McAndie
Hamish McAndie

5
red

GOLDEN GROVE

CRICKET CLUB

Chairperson
Stuart Hearn
lan Henderson
Pat Murphy
Mark Harvy
Pat Murphy
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
George Eden
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Andrew Dollman
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Chris Lynch
Sharon Seedsman
Chris Lynch

Secretary
Rob Wallace
Darren Hayward
Rob Wallace
Rob Wallace
Rob Wallace
Rob Wallace
lan Graham
Rob Wallace
Rob Wallace
Eddie Ward
Eddie Ward
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch

Treasurer

Andy Jarratt
Tanya Hayward
Rob Wallace

Jan Lynch

Jan Lynch

Jan Lynch

Jan Lynch

Jan Lynch

Geoff Keynes
Geoff Keynes
Geoff Keynes

Ben Lynch

Ben Lynch

Ben Lynch

Astrid Lynch
Astrid Lynch
Sharon Seedsman
Sharon Seedsman
Sharon Seedsman
Sharon Seedsman
Sharon Seedsman
Graeme Lynch
Chip Jarvis

Club Captain
Stuart Hearn
Pat Murphy
Gavin Lynch
lan Hastie
Craig Jomartz
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Gavin Lynch
Eddie Ward
Eddie Ward
Gavin Lynch
Ben Lynch
Ben Lynch
Ben Lynch
Brad Anderson
Brad Anderson
Jarrod Salter
Graeme Lynch
Graeme Lynch
Brad Anderson
Andrew Hunter
Andrew Hunter



