



# GOLDEN GROVE CRICKET CLUB

B R U M B I E S

## OFFICE BEARERS (Turf era only. Unfortunately, records weren't kept during our PDCA era 1994 to 1999)

Season	President	Vice President	Chairperson	Secretary	Treasurer	Club Captain
1999/00	Ian Henderson	<i>Unknown</i>	Stuart Hearn	Rob Wallace	Andy Jarratt	Stuart Hearn
2000/01	Chris Lynch	<i>Unknown</i>	Ian Henderson	Darren Hayward	Tanya Hayward	Pat Murphy
2001/02	Chris Lynch	<i>Unknown</i>	Pat Murphy	Rob Wallace	Rob Wallace	Gavin Lynch
2002/03	Chris Lynch	Pat Murphy	Mark Harvy	Rob Wallace	Jan Lynch	Ian Hastie
2003/04	Chris Lynch	Pat Murphy	Pat Murphy	Rob Wallace	Jan Lynch	Craig Jomartz
2004/05	Chris Lynch	Ian Graham	George Eden	Rob Wallace	Jan Lynch	Gavin Lynch
2005/06	Chris Lynch	Pat Cardillo	George Eden	Ian Graham	Jan Lynch	Gavin Lynch
2006/07	Chris Lynch	Aron Baker	George Eden	Rob Wallace	Jan Lynch	Gavin Lynch
2007/08	Rick Moran	Aron Baker	George Eden	Rob Wallace	Geoff Keynes	Gavin Lynch
2008/09	Rick Moran	Jay Indraratne	George Eden	Eddie Ward	Geoff Keynes	Eddie Ward
2009/10	Rick Moran	Jay Indraratne	George Eden	Eddie Ward	Geoff Keynes	Eddie Ward
2010/11	Rick Moran	Jay Indraratne	George Eden	Graeme Lynch	Ben Lynch	Gavin Lynch
2011/12	Rick Moran	Jay Indraratne	George Eden	Graeme Lynch	Ben Lynch	Ben Lynch
2012/13	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	George Eden	Graeme Lynch	Ben Lynch	Ben Lynch
2013/14	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Chris Lynch	Graeme Lynch	Astrid Lynch	Ben Lynch
2014/15	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Chris Lynch	Graeme Lynch	Astrid Lynch	Brad Anderson
2015/16	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Andrew Dollman	Graeme Lynch	Sharon Seedsman	Brad Anderson
2016/17	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Chris Lynch	Graeme Lynch	Sharon Seedsman	Jarrold Salter
2017/18	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Chris Lynch	Graeme Lynch	Sharon Seedsman	Graeme Lynch
2018/19	Rick Moran	Gavin Lynch	Chris Lynch	Gavin Lynch	Sharon Seedsman	Graeme Lynch
2019/20	Rick Moran	Graeme Lynch	Chris Lynch	Gavin Lynch	Sharon Seedsman	Brad Anderson
2020/21	Rick Moran	Hamish McAndie	Sharon Seedsman	Gavin Lynch	Graeme Lynch	Andrew Hunter
2021/22	Rick Moran	Hamish McAndie	Chris Lynch	Gavin Lynch	Chip Jarvis	Andrew Hunter